Y/ WORLD ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS
TOKY@25

Tokyo (JPN)

13-21 September 2025

STARTLIST/ A Xx—t U X b

Oy

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 3 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

800m Women - Round 1/ Z7800m T3

EH L G137 & &k UERER EAI(q) 348 ERMHE

RECORDS
World Record [T
Championships Record [
World Leading [[TTH

| Heat1 |7

LANE BIB
1 1276
2 1389
3 837
4 551
5 121
6 508
71452
8 861
9 764

 Heat2 |7

LANE BIB
2 | 640
3 1312
41307
5 | 750
6 824
7 787
8 1092
9 1041

Timing by SEIKO

18 September 2025

18 September 2025

RESULT NAME

1:53.28 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA
1:54.68 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA
1:54.74 Keely HODGKINSON

19:58 START TIME
NAME

Anita HORVAT

TR - RILR R

Déborah RODRIGUEZ
FHRZ -ARUTR

Clara LIBERMAN

777 - UR)Lwv
Caroline BREDLINGER

AR —% - 7L—FKUrhH—
Assia RAZIKI
TYT - SVF

Perina Lokure NAKANG
~yFasL-Fhv
Roisin WILLIS
AA>> 74 UR

Keely HODGKINSON
F-U—-FPFrY»
Marta MITJANS
RILE Iy Ty

20:06 START TIME
NAME

Jazz SHUKLA
X207
Gabriela GAJANOVA
H7VEZZ - Aiv/ N
Veronica VANCARDO
RAZAH - NV HILFE
Rocio ARROYO

Aay# - 703

Anais BOURGOIN
TFA - TLTv
Nigist GETACHEW
ZXRb TR FaY
Mary MORAA
AT)—--E7—
Adelle TRACEY

TTFNL b=y —

TCH
TCH
GBR

SLO

URU

FRA

AUT

MAR

ART

USA

GBR

ESP

CAN

SVK

SuUl

ESP

FRA

ETH

KEN

JAM

AGE
32
32
23

DATE of BIRTH

7 Sep 96

2 Dec 92

5 Apr 00

4 Apr 01

4 0ct 96

1Jan 03

6 Aug 04

3 Mar 02

28 Dec 06

DATE of BIRTH

24 Aug 98

12 Oct 99

26 Sep 00

6 Jul 03

3 0ct 96

28 Feb 02

15 Jun 00

27 May 93

AT-800-W-h----.SL2..v1

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

PERSONAL
BEST

1:58.73
2:00.20
1:58.82
1:58.95
1:58.49
2:08.20
1:58.13
1:54.61

1:59.88

PERSONAL
BEST

1:58.20
1:58.22
1:59.10
1:59.17
1:56.97
1:57.01
1:56.03

1:58.41

VENUE
Miinchen (GER)
Helsinki (FIN)
Chorzéw (POL)

SEASON
BEST

1:59.78

2:03.04

1:58.82

1:58.95

1:58.49

2:25.97

1:58.13

1:54.74

1:59.88

SEASON
BEST

2:00.43

1:58.53

1:59.10

1:59.17

1:56.97

1:57.01

1:57.83

2:00.21

DATE

26 Jul 1983

9 Aug 1983

16 Aug 2025

WORLD
RANKING

31

179

30

46

29

50

81

WORLD
RANKING

52

20

44

62

76
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Y/ WORLD ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS
TOKY@25

Tokyo (JPN)

13-21 September 2025

STARTLIST/ X X—FU X |
800m Women - Round 1/ Z7800m TiE

m 18 September 2025
LANE BIB NAME

2 1387

3 1056

4 1216

5 981
6 | 784
7 1461

8 1015

9 612

18 September 2025

m LANE BIB

2 1093

3 1309

4 1224

5 1409
6 514
7 | 760

8 1120

9 588

Timing by SEIKO

20:14 START TIME

Maggi CONGDON
v¥—-avsry
Rin KUBO

AR E

Angelika SARNA
Tz Uh - HIiLF
Eloisa COIRO

IOA4Y 340
Tsige DUGUMA
VAT Ko ow
Shafiqua MALONEY
YNYT 40T - XAZ—
Kelly-Ann BECKFORD
TU=T¥ Ny I 74—k
Nelly JEPKOSGE
=2 7/arTA

20:22 START TIME
NAME

Sarah MORAA

A b

Audrey WERRO

KL -7z O

Anna WIELGOSZ
TvFETLTVa
Sage HURTA-KLECKER
= T7=%0LyHhH—
Abbey CALDWELL
7E—-aO—JIL KTz
Lorea IBARZABAL

aL7 - A4/ N)L
Soukaina HAJJI

RABAF Ny Y

Noélie YARIGO
JITY—-¥uyg

USA

JPN

POL

ITA

ETH

VIN

JAM

BRN

KEN

SuUl

POL

USA

AUS

ESP

MAR

BEN

DATE of BIRTH

23 Jul 02

20 Jan 08

10ct 97

1 Dec 00

23 Feb 01

27 Feb 99

20 Apr 00

14 Jul 91

DATE of BIRTH

26 Oct 05

27 Mar 04

9 Nov 93

23 Jun 98

3Jul 01

7 Nov 94

4 Feb 97

26 Dec 85

AT-800-W-h----.SL2..v1

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

PERSONAL
BEST

1:58.42

1:59.52

1:59.08

1:58.64

1:56.64

1:57.29

2:00.17

1:57.69

PERSONAL
BEST

1:58.96

1:55.91

1:58.69

1:57.53

1:57.70

1:59.60

2:00.07

1:58.48 i

SEASON
BEST

1:58.42

1:59.52

1:59.08

1:58.64

1:56.64

1:57.29

2:00.17

2:00.15

SEASON
BEST

1:58.96

1:55.91

1:58.69

1:58.40

1:57.70

1:59.60

2:00.07

2:01.96

WORLD
RANKING

72

40

36

25

79

92

WORLD
RANKING

27

22

21

39

38

66
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Y/ WORLD ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS
TOKY@25

Tokyo (JPN)

13-21 September 2025

STARTLIST/ X X—FU X |
800m Women - Round 1/ Z7800m TiE

18 September 2025

m LANE BIB

20:30 START TIME

NAME DATE of BIRTH PERSONAL SEASON WORLD
BEST BEST RANKING
2 792 Worknesh MESELE ETH 11Jun01 1:58.06 1:58.40 13
TAIT I 2 s AL
3 678 Hongjiao WU CHN  25Jul03 2:00.08 2:00.08 83
YA v—
4 709 Daily COOPER GASPAR CUB 11 Mar02 1:58.39 1:59.59 41
KAY « J—=RILH AL
5 1358 Halimah NAKAAYI UGA  160ct 9% 1:57.26 1:57.62 9
Nz -Fh—A
6 809 Eveliina MAATTANEN FIN 1Sep 95 1:59.59 2:01.13 64
INY—F - A=TFTF¥
7 11095 Lilian ODIRA KEN 18 Apr 99 1:56.52 1:56.52 17
VU7 - FT47
8 878 Jemma REEKIE GBR 6 Mar 98 1:55.61 1:58.66 12
vzv - —F—
9 903 Smilla KOLBE GER 1 Mar 02 1:59.02 1:59.02 75
X177 - a)N
m 18 September 2025 20:38 START TIME
LANE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH PEFé%gﬁAL SEB/ESSC%N RM;\%E:-,\?G
2 1255 Charné DU PLESSIS RSA 2Jan 02 1:58.98 1:58.98 33
Yy—F -T2 TLIYR
3 1109 Gabija GALVYDYTE LTU 17Jan00 1:58.69 1:58.69 48
HEY - HLET 4T
4 1205 Margarita KOCZANOWA POL 1 Feb 99 1:59.90 1:59.90 56
~WAY =& -3V 7 /T
5 863 Georgia HUNTER BELL GBR  170ct93 1:55.96 1:55.96 3
Ta—YT - NnvR—RL
6 949 .POOJA IND 17 Jun 02 2:01.89 2:01.89 80
T
7 834 Rénelle LAMOTE FRA 26 Dec?93 1:57.06 1:59.60 15
LRIV - ZE b
8 529 Claudia HOLLINGSWORTH AUS 12 Apro05 1:57.67 1:57.67 26
07T AT iKYV T T =R
9 1296 Lore HOFFMANN SUI  25Jul 96 1:58.29 1:58.29 32

A—L k77
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WORLD ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS
TOKY@25

Tokyo (JPN)

13-21 September 2025

STARTLIST/ X X—FU X |
800m Women - Round 1/ Z7800m TiE

18 September 2025  20:46 START TIME

LANE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH PERSONAL SEASON WORLD
BEST BEST RANKING
2 1025 Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN JAM 30 Mar 91 1:55.96 1:58.43 18
Fh—v - IYL kY
3 904 Majtie KOLBERG GER 5 Dec 99 1:58.52 1:59.52 28
TAT 4TI ILRILY
4 1264 Prudence SEKGODISO RSA 5Jan 02 1:57.16 1:57.16 5
TVTYR w7 ITT4Y
5 530 Jessica HULL AUS  220ct 96 1:58.58 1:58.58 24
T h NI
6 643 Maeliss TRAPEAU CAN 28Sep99 1:59.09 1:59.09 63
AYR - bTR—
7 592 Oratile NOWE BOT 20 May 00 1:56.76 1:56.76 14
F7RAN /T
8 973 Elena BELLO ITA 18Jan97 1:58.89 2:00.97 85
ILF RO
9 1087 Vivian Chebet KIPROTICH KEN 7 Jan 96 1:58.26 2:00.90 67
EE7YyFzRb - X707 4 0 F
World Ranking as of 2 September 2025 i = Indoor performance
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2025 TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2025
1:53.28 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA (TCH) Miinchen (GER) 26 Jul 83 1:54.74 Keely HODGKINSON (GBR) Chorzéw (POL] 16 Aug
1:53.43 Nadezhda OLIZARENKO (URS) Moskva ([URS) 27 Jul 80 1:55.91 Audrey WERRO (SUI) Ziirich (SUI) 28 Aug
1:54.01 Pamela JELIMO (KEN]) Ziirich (SUI) 29 Aug 08 1:55.96 Georgia HUNTER BELL (GBR) Ziirich (SUI) 28 Aug
1:54.25 Caster SEMENYA (RSA) Paris (FRA) 30 Jun 18 1:56.52 Lilian ODIRA (KEN]) Chorzéw (POL) 16 Aug
1:54.44 Ana Fidelia QUIROT (CUB) Barcelona [ESP) 9 Sep 89 1:56.64 Tsige DUGUMA (ETH]) Shaoxing/Keqiao (CHN) 3 May
1:54.61 Keely HODGKINSON (GBR) London (GBR) 20 Jul 24 1:56.76 Oratile NOWE (BOT) Chorzéw (POL] 16 Aug
1:54.81 Olga MINEYEVA (URS) Moskva (URS) 27 Jul 80 1:56.97 Anais BOURGOIN (FRA) Ziirich (SUI) 28 Aug
1:54.94 Tatyana KAZANKINA (URS) Montréal (CAN) 26 Jul 76 1:57.01 Nigist GETACHEW (ETH]) Heusden-Zolder (BEL) 19 Jul
1:54.97 Athing MU-NIKOLAYEV (USA] Eugene, OR (USA) 17 Sep 23 1:57.16 Prudence SEKGODISO (RSA) Ostrava (CZE] 24 Jun
1:55.05 Doina MELINTE (ROU) Bucuresti (ROU) 1 Aug 82 1:57.29 Shafiqua MALONEY (VIN) Ziirich (SUI) 28 Aug
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